
Plea se  in form your  s e rver  o f  any  a l l e rg i e s .  
Due  to  the  na ture  o f  our  cook ing  and  s i z e  o f  our  k i t chen ,  we  cannot  guarantee

 tha t  any  i t ems  a re  f r ee  f rom a l l e rgen ic  subs tance s .

A l l  p r i ce s  a re  inc lu s i ve  o f  20%  VAT.
Tips  a re  g ra te fu l l y  r ece i ved  and  shared  be tween  the  ent i r e  s t a f f

Mixed Ol ives  (ngci )

Bread with  Dip

Nibbles

Classic Mains
Steak Pie
Borders  Beef  in  Beer  Gravy,  Puff  Pastry ,  Mashed Potato or  Chips

F ish  &  Chips  smal l/ large  (ngci )
Peterhead Haddock,  Garden Peas,  Chips ,  Tartare  Sauce -  Upgrade to  Cod +£3

Scampi  &  Chips  smal l/ large
Scott ish  Wholeta i l  Scampi ,  Garden Peas,  Chips ,  Tartare  Sauce

Macaroni  Cheese (v)
Applewood,  Gruyere  &  Parmesan Sauce,  Cheese &  Parsley  Crumb,  Gar l ic  Ciabatta

Ham,  Egg &  Chips  (ngci )
Honey Roast  Ham,  2  Fr ied Eggs,  Garden Peas,  Chips

Bangers  &  Mash (vg  avai lable)
John Gi lmour  Pork  Sausages,  Mashed Potato,  Onion Gravy

Moving Mountains  Burger  (vg)
Mallard Burger  Sauce,  Vegetar ian Haggis ,  P ick les ,  Koffman fr ies ,  Coleslaw

John Gi lmour  Borders  Beef  Cheeseburger
Emmental  Cheese,  p ick le ,  Burger  Sauce,  Koffman Fr ies ,  Coleslaw
Make i t  your  own. . . .
Add Streaky Bacon,  Blue Cheese,  Haggis ,  Black  Pudding £1  each

To Start
Today’s  Soup (vg,  ngcio)
House Bread & Butter

Haggis  Bon Bons
Peppercorn Aiol i ,  Rocket

Crayf ish  Cocktai l  (ngcio)
Marie  Rose,  P ick led Cucumber,  Granary  Bread
 

Aubergine Cavier  Croquette  (vg)
Coconut  Yoghurt ,  Sumak-spiced Pickled
Onions

Crispy Whitebait  (ngci )
Marie  Rose Dip,  L ime

£4.50

£2.00 pp

£6.00

£6.50

£12.50

£8.50

£7.50

£19.00

£14/£19

£12/£17

£14.00

£13.50

£13.00

£17.00

£17.00



Plea se  in form your  s e rver  o f  any  a l l e rg i e s .  
Due  to  the  na ture  o f  our  cook ing  and  s i z e  o f  our  k i t chen ,  we  cannot  guarantee  tha t  any  i t ems  a re  f r ee  f rom

a l l e rgen ic  subs tance s .
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Mains
8oz Borders ’  Rump Steak (ngci )
7oz  Borders ’  F lat  I ron Steak
Pan-fr ied Mushrooms,  Baked Cherry  Tomatoes,  Peppercorn Sauce,
choose Roasted New Potatoes  or  Fr ies

Tuscan Chicken
Roast  New Potatoes,  Tenderstem Broccol i

Thyme-roasted Caul i f lower  Steak  (vg,  ngci )
Roast  Root  Vegetables ,  Herb Potatoes,  Greens,  Vegetable  Gravy

Fraserburgh Cod Fi l let  (ngci )
Sauteéd Potatoes,  Brown Butter ,  Capers ,  V ine Tomatoes,  Spinach

Highland Venison Haunch (ngci )
Fondant  Potato,  Red Cabbage,  Bramble  Jus

Sticky  Toffee Pudding (v)
Toffee Sauce,  Vani l la  Ice  Cream

Mallard Sundae -  (ngci ,  v)

Chocolate  &  Orange Mousse (vg,  ngci )

Marmalade Bread &  Butter  Pudding (v)
Crème Angla ise  or  Vani l la  Ice  Cream

Ice  Creams & Sorbets
Choose 1 ,2  or  3  Scoops from Today’s  Select ion.  (vgo)

Select ion of  Br it ish  Cheeses  (v ,  ngcio)
Chutney,  Grapes,  P ick le ,  Scott ish  Oatcakes

Desserts

Minute Steak Ciabatta

Club Sandwich

Crayf ish  Sandwich

Roast  Beetroot,  Feta  &  Rocket
Sandwich

Lunchtime Main
served unt il 4pm Koffman Fr ies

Truff le  &  Parmesan Fr ies

Mac &  Cheese

Glazed Carrots

House Salad

Sides

£13.50

£13.50

£13.00

£8.50

£4.00

£6.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£29.00

£17.00

£20.00

£24.00

£22.00

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£13.00

£7.50

£23.00


